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Men / 51 / 12+ yrs.
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Greggory Minne5221
NET

10.400 11.100 9.40010.600 8.4009.900 59.800
1 2 1T 2 2 9T 1 

1 

Beau Dougherty5132
Triad Gymnastics

9.500 10.600 9.10010.600 9.90010.000 59.700
9T 4T 1T 7T 1 1 2 

2 

Roe Patton5222
NET

10.100 10.900 9.10010.100 9.6009.600 59.400
3T 3 5 7T 3T 4 3 

3 

Tiernan Deppiesse5159
OGC

9.900 11.200 9.00010.000 9.5009.600 59.200
5 1 6 12 3T 5 4 

4 

Sean Meissner5111
Emerge

10.300 9.400 9.30010.400 9.8009.600 58.800
2 11 4 3T 3T 2 5 

5 

Moritz Deegen5158
OGC

9.800 9.000 9.50010.500 9.7009.600 58.100
6 12T 3 1 3T 3 6 

6 

Ace Morello5216
CAH

10.100 9.800 9.1009.700 8.6009.100 56.400
3T 9 8 7T 9T 6T 7 

7 

Matthew Sells5184
Gymsport

9.600 10.600 9.3009.600 8.2008.600 55.900
7T 4T 9T 3T 13T 11 8 

8 

Nathan Casper5192
PGA

9.000 10.400 9.1009.300 8.5009.500 55.800
12T 6 12T 7T 7 8 9 

9 

Parker Bayless5232
Metro Stars

8.700 10.200 8.5009.600 8.6008.800 54.400
15 7 9T 17T 11 6T 10 

10 

Rohan Lavin-Jha5183
Madtown

9.600 9.700 8.6009.800 7.9008.600 54.200
7T 10 7 13T 13T 14 11 

11 

Devyn Lauer5258
Jets

9.500 8.600 8.6008.800 8.4009.400 53.300
9T 15 16 13T 8 9T 12 

12 

Jackson Kohnke5182
Madtown

8.400 10.100 8.6009.300 7.8008.100 52.300
16 8 12* 13T 19 15 13T

13T

Jack Ehly5193
PGA

9.100 8.000 9.1009.300 7.7009.100 52.300
11 16 12* 7T 9T 16 13T

13T

Alexander Thomas5120
Scamps

8.900 8.700 9.3008.400 7.0008.200 50.500
14 14 17T 3T 17T 18 15 

15 

Carter Pade5252
EGA

7.200 9.000 8.6009.200 7.4008.400 49.800
19 12T 15 13T 16 17 16 

16 

Tyler Vos5107
Classic

8.000 7.200 8.5009.400 8.1008.500 49.700
17 17 11 17T 15 12 17 

17 

Drake Johnsrud5256
Twin Ports

9.000 5.900 9.2008.300 8.0008.700 49.100
12T 19 19 6 12 13 18 

18 

Soren Thurlow5230
GNG

7.400 7.100 8.4008.400 6.6008.200 46.100
18 18 17T 19 17T 19 19 

19 
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